Get meagiraffe

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Get meagiraffe

I want agiraffe | like there long and big . I would love
toown a giraffe mr please bye me a giraffe there so
. 1 would my arounditandit a hug. And
we can go on and chat about itslong and tall and nobally
. I would love a giraffe to play al
Please get me one so | can eat and withit.
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